
Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Annualized Daily Traffic For All Vehicles

Station Number:

07327607599

Count Date:

Monday, June 09, 2014

County:

Black Hawk

Location Description:

US 218, IA 27, IA 57 & IA 58

Volume Factor: 1.849

Raw Data-All Vehicles:

Pass Class Factor: 1.885

SU Class Factor: 1.615

Combo Class Factor: 1.542

17:00
16:00
15:00
12:00
11:00
08:00
07:00

R
S Leg
TT

N Leg

543 365 403
417 255 245
268 351 221
359 430 254
334 630 300
408 686 293
476 745 308
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Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Vehicle Type: Passenger Vehicles

Station Number:

07327607599

Count Date:

Monday, June 09, 2014

County:

Black Hawk

Location Description:

US 218, IA 27, IA 57 & IA 58

Volume Factor: N/A

Raw Data-Passenger Vehicles:

Pass Class Factor: N/A

SU Class Factor: N/A

Combo Class Factor: N/A

17:00
16:00
15:00
12:00
11:00
08:00
07:00

R
S Leg
TT

N Leg

509 325 385
382 216 217
230 311 199
312 372 224
293 589 272
372 646 266
428 708 291
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Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Vehicle Type: Single-Unit Trucks

Station Number:

07327607599

Count Date:

Monday, June 09, 2014

County:

Black Hawk

Location Description:

US 218, IA 27, IA 57 & IA 58

Volume Factor: N/A

Raw Data-Single-Unit Trucks:

Pass Class Factor: N/A

SU Class Factor: N/A

Combo Class Factor: N/A

17:00
16:00
15:00
12:00
11:00
08:00
07:00

R
S Leg
TT

N Leg

14 13 10
16 17 17
9 14 13

13 24 13
5 9 12
8 8 11
6 15 7
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Iowa Department of Transportation
Turning Movement Traffic Count Summary

Vehicle Type: Combination Trucks

Station Number:

07327607599

Count Date:

Monday, June 09, 2014

County:

Black Hawk

Location Description:

US 218, IA 27, IA 57 & IA 58

Volume Factor: N/A

Raw Data-Combination Trucks:

Pass Class Factor: N/A

SU Class Factor: N/A

Combo Class Factor: N/A

17:00
16:00
15:00
12:00
11:00
08:00
07:00

R
S Leg
TT

N Leg

20 27 8
19 22 11
29 26 9
34 34 17
36 32 16
28 32 16
42 22 10
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